
MANOHAR MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, FATEHABAD 
Academic Calendar (Session 2022-23) 

Event 

Teacher Orientation 

Event 

Teaching 
Student Orientation 

Teaching 
\Winter Vacation 

Teaching 
Micro Tcaching 
Teaching Practice 

Teaching 
House Exam -I 

Teaching 
House Exam - II 

Teaching 
Internal Pratical Exam. 

|Theory Exam. 
External Pratical Exam. 

Event 

Internship Orientation 
Teaching (Internship) 
Winter Vacation 

Teaching 
House Exam - I 

|Teaching 
|House Exam - II 

Teaching 
Internal Pratical Exam. 

External Pratical Exam. 
Theory Exam. 

Principal 

Duration 
18.11.2022 

Duration 

B.Ed.-I 

23.11.2022 to 27.11.2022 

28.11.2022 & 29.11.2022 
30.11.2022 to 17.12.2022 

18.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 

02.01.2023 to 26,01.2023 

|27.01.2023 to 09.02.2023 
10.02.2023 to 10.03.2023 

11.03.2023 to 21.03.2023 
22.03.2023 to 08.04.2023 

|09.04.2023 to 31.05.2023 
01.06.2023 to 10.06.2023 
11.06.2023 to 26.07.2023 
|27.07.2023 to 30.07.2023 

01.08.2023 onwards 

External Pratical Exam. Before/After Theory Exam. 
B.Ed.-II 

Duration 

25.08.2022 to 31.08.2022 

01.09.2022 to 17.12.2022 

18.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 

02.01.2023 to 21.03.2023 

22.03.2023 to 08.04.2023 

|09.04.2023 to 31.05.2023 
01.06.2023 to 10,06.2023 

11.06.2023 to 12.06.2023 

13.06.2023 to 15.06.2023 

16.06.2023 to 30.06.2023 

|01.07.2023 onwards 

Principajd^u M.M. Colege of Educatior Fatehabad 
In-charge 



MANOHAR MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, FATEHABAD 

Event 

Ist Term Teaching 

Orientation 

Academic Calendar for B.A.B.Ed. (Session 2022-23 ) 

Vacation(Diwali) 

|2nd Term Teaching 
House Exam 

3rd Teim Teaching 

Theory Exam 

|Pratical Exam 

Winter Vacations 

Event 

lst Term Teaching 

Vacation (Holi) 

|2nd Term Teaching 

|House Exam 

3rd Term Teaching 

Pratical Exam 

Theory Exam 

Summar Vacation 

Principajd 

B.A.B.Ed.-1st Semester 
Duration 

22.08.2022 to 21.10.2022 

06.09.2022 & 07.09.2022 

22.10.2022 to 26. 10.2022 

|27.10.2022 to 28.11.2022 

|29.11.2022 to 06.1l1.2022 

07.11.2022 to 14.12.2022 

|15.12.2022 to14.01.2023 

Pratical Examinations BeforeAfter Theory Examinations 

|25.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 

B.A.B.Ed.-2nd Semester 

Duration 

16.01.2023 to 04.03.2023 

05.03.2023 to 12.03.2023 

13.03. 2023 to 20.03.2023 

22.03.2023 to 07.04.2023 

10.04.2023 to 16.05.2023 

Pratical Examinations Before/After Theory Examinations 

17.05.2023 onwards 

15.06.2023 to 16.07.023 

FMiNerlege of Education 
Fatehabad In-charge 



|Date 

MANOHAR MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, FATEHABAD 
Monthwise Activity Calendar (Session 2022-23) 

Aug-22 

15.08.2022 

|Sep-22 
14.09.2022 

22.09.2022 
Oct-22 

01.10.2022 

04.10.2022 
|12.10.2022 

13.10.2022 

22.10.2022 

31.10.2022 

Nov-22 

14.11.2022 to 

18.11.2022 

18.11.2022 

27.11.2022 
|Dec-22 

01.12.2022 

16.12.2022 

19.12.2022 to 

|25.12.2022 
Jan-23 

|02.01.2023 

07.01.2023 

10.01.2023 

13.01.2023 

|14.01.2023 

14.01.2023 to 
16.01.2023 

|21.01.2023 
24.01.2023 

25.01.2023 

26.01.2023 

Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav 
1st Alumni Meet 

Haryana Shaheedi Diwas 

Navratri Utsav (Hawan Ceremony & Dandiya Utsav) 

Dusshera Celebration 
Karwa Chauth Competition 

Karwa Mahotsav 

Diwali Celebration 

|Haryana Rangotsav on Haryana Day 
Haryana ko Jano Quiz Competition 

First Aid Camp 

Extension Lecture on Inter Disciplinary 
|Approach in Research & Education 
|HIV-AIDS Awareness & Testing Camp 

Events 

Workshop on Action Research 

Extension Lecture on Outcome based Education 

N.S.S. Unit Camp at Villege Jhalnia 

New Year Celebration 

Extension Lecture on preparation of Competitive Exam 
|Woolen Cloth Distribution 

Lohri Celebration 

19.01.2023 to Workshop on Development of Communication Skills in 

Workshop on Social Responsibilities 
|Get togather Party 

Talent Show 

Indian Languages 
National Girl Child Day Debate Competition 
Voters Day Celebration 
Republic Day & Basant Panchmi 
2nd Alumni Meet 

Organised by 

IN.SS. & Cultural Committee 
Alumni Association 

Academic Committee 

Spiritual Cell 

Spiritual Cell & 
Cultural Committee 

Spiritual Cell 
Women Cell 
Women Cell Collaboration 
with Bharat Vikas Prishad 

Spiritual Cell 
Cultural Committee 
lAcademic Committee 

Red Cross Club 

Researclh Committee 
Red Ribbon Club 

Research Committee 
|Research Committee & 
IQAC 

N.S.S. 

Spiritual Cell 
Placement and Guidance 

& Counseling Cell 
Cultural Committee 

Academic Committee 
Spiritual Cell 
|Research Committee 
Cultural Committee 

Cultural Committee 

Researclh Committee 

|Women Cell 
Cultural Committee 

|Spiritual Cell 
|Alumni Association 

Principajdyu 
M.M. College of Education Fatehabad 



Date 

MANOHAR MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, FATEHABAD 

Monthwise Activity Calendar (Session 2022-23) 

Feb-23 
07.02.2023 

17.02.2023 & 

|I8.02.2023 
20.02.2023 & 

|21.02.2023 
21.02.2023 

28.02.2023 

Mar-23 
l03.03.2023 

04.03.2023 

06.03.2023 

07.03.2023 
14.03.2023 & 

15.03.2023 
17.03.2023 

20.03.2023 

21.03.2023 

|22.03.2023 

|Apr-23 
08.04.2023 

13.04.2023 

14.04.2023 to 
16.04.2023 

19.04.2023 

24.04.2023 

27.04.2023 

|29.04.2023 

May-23 

06.05.2023 

11.05.2023 

Workshop on Effective Lesson Planning 

Education Tour Salasar & Khatu Shyam 

NAAC Awareness Workshop 

Poster, Article & PPT Making Competition 

on Science Day Celebration 

|Interaction with the potential recruiters 

|Trip to Book Fair 
Master Shef (Cooking without Fire) on 

Holi Festival 
Extension Lecture on Gender Sensitivity on 

|International Women's Day 
Holi Celebration 

Events 

|Two Days Workshop on Interview Skills 

Book Exhibition 

Athletic Meet 

World Poetry Day 
|Water Conservation Awareness Rally 

Visit to Sadguru Kirpa Ghar 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

|Poster Making competition in the subject matter of 

|Jaliyanwala Bhag Massacre 

|Educational Tour 

Extension Lecture on Strategies for promoting active 
learning the classroom 

Wall Magazine Competition 
Workshop on Effective Communication 

Workshop on Physical Fitness 
Extension Lecture on Spiritualism & 

|Education 

|International Webinar on web 2.0 tools for Education 

|Journalism 
Webinar on Revolutionizing Education Exploring the 
power of ICT in the classroom 

|Organised by 

|Academic Committee 

Cultural Committee 

IQAC 
Academic Committee 

|Science Club & 
Academic Committee 
Placement and Guidance 

& Counseling Cell 

Library Committee 

Cultural Committee 

Women Cell 

Spiritual Cell 
|Placement and Guidance 

|& Counseling Cell 
|Library Committee 

Sports & Yoga Committee 
|Academic Committee 
Academic Committee 

ESMC & ECO Club 

Spiritual Cell 
|N.S.S. 

N.S.S. 

Cultural Committee 

Research Committee 

|Library Committee 

Principajd 

Research Committee 

Sports & Yoga Committee 

|Spiritual Cell 

IQAC & Research Committee 

IQAC & Research Committee 

M.M. College of Education Fat-hgd 



Date 

MANOHAR MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, FATEHABAD 

Monthwise Activity Calendar (Session 2022-23) 

12.05.2023 

13.05.2023 

16.05.2023 

18.05.2023 

|21.05.2023 

28.05.2023 

|Jun-23 
01.06.2023 

02.06.2023 

|05.06.2023 

15.06.2023 to 

21.06.2023 

Jul-23 
03.07.2023 

06.07.2023 

07.07.2023 
23.07.2023 to 

|29.07.2023 

|Aug-23 

|08.08.2023 

15.08.2023 

|Gift Making Competition on Mother's Day 

|Self Defence Training on Mother's Day 
3rd Alumni Meet 

Extension Lecture on Indian Knowledge System 

Placement Drive 

|Pre Admission Counseling for B.A.B.Ed. Programme 

Blood Donation Camp 

Events 

|Dhyan Shivir 
|Convocation 

International Webinar on assessment & An open pratce Research Committee 
for disposable to renewable assessment 

Bird House and Feeder Making Workshop and 

Competition 
One Week Yoga Camp 

Fine Art Workshop & Exhibition 
Farewell Party 
Van Mahotsav Celebration 

Tree Plantation Week on Kargil Vijay Diwas 

Distribution of Educational material in 

Flood relief camp 
Independence Day Celebration 

Principal 

Principad 

Organised by 

M.M. College of Education Fatahabad 

|Women Cell & Academic 
Committee 

Women Cell 
|Alumni Association 
|Academic Committee 
Placement and Guidance 

& Counseling Cell 

Placement and Guidance 

|& Counseling Cell 
Red Ribbon Club 

Spiritual Cell 
|Academic Committee 

Art Club, ESMC& ECO Club 

|Sports & Psychology Club 

|Academic Committee 
Cultural Committee 
ESMC & ECO Club 

|ESMC & ECO Club 

|Cultural Committee 

Cultural Committee 

Incharge 
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